
Orange County
Administration Center
201 S Rosalind Ave.

Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Orange County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-961 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement/Contract Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/12/2019 Health Services Department

On agenda: Final action:6/18/2019

Title: Approval and execution of Subrecipient Agreements between Orange County, Florida and the Orange
County Sheriff’s Office for subawards of $152,024, $242,820, $141,922 related to the U.S.
Department of Justice, Office of Justice Programs, Bureau of Justice Assistance Edward Byrne
Memorial Justice Assistance Grant Program for the specific purpose of Funding Law Enforcement
Equipment Purchases and Training Costs for Narcotic Response and Community Safety, Federal
Award Nos. 2016-DJ-BX-0153, 2017-DJ-BX-0933, and 2018-DJ-BX-0833. (Drug Free Community
Office)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2019-06-18 Health Services Department Consent Item-03

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners6/18/2019 1 Pass

Orange County Government Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

